GreenSepTM
SFC Columns
ES Industries • 701 S. Route 73 • West Berlin, NJ 08091 USA
856-753-8400 • 800-356-6140 • Fax 856-753-8484
Visit our web site at www.esind.com or call 1-800-356-6140
Email: esindustries@msn.com
p h a r m a c e u t i c a l • e n v i r o n m e n t a l • c h e m i c a l • b i o c h e m i c a l
s e p a r a t i o n  &  p u r i f i c a t i o n

paired with GreenSep GCS Catalog # 400108
Visit our web site at www.esind.com or call 1-800-356-6140
GreenSep Columns for SFC - Ordering Information
Description Analytical
(100 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(150 x 4.6 mm)
Analytical
(250 x 4.6 mm)
Semi-Preparative
(250 x 20 mm ID)
Preparative
(250 x 30 mm ID)
3 micron
GreenSep Amino Phenyl 125191-GS-APH 135191-GS-APH
GreenSep Basic 125191-GS-BC 135191-GS-BC
GreenSep Cyano 125191-GS-CN
GreenSep DEAP 125191-GS-DEAP 135191-GS-DEAP
GreenSep Diol 125191-GS-D
GreenSep Ethyl Pyridine 125191-GS-PYE 135191-GS-PYE
GreenSep Ethyl Pyridine II 125191-GS-PYE-II
GreenSep 4-Ethyl Pyridine 125191-GS-PYE4
GreenSep FSP 125191-GS-FSP
GreenSep HILIC 125191-GS-HILIC
GreenSep Nitro 125191-GS-NO2 135191-GS-NO2
GreenSep PFP 125191-GS-PFP 135191-GS-PFP
GreenSep Pyridyl Amide 125191-GS-PYA 135191-GS-PYA
GreenSep Silica 125191-GS-SI 135191-GS-SI
US $ List Price $ 535.00 $ 585.00
5 micron
GreenSep Amino Phenyl 135291-GS-APH 155291-GS-APH 158291-GS-APH 15N291-GS-APH
GreenSep Basic 135291-GS-BC 155291-GS-BC 158291-GS-BC 15N291-GS-BC